
Round one Ranked by Gross Score

Neshanic Valley Total HC Net

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 F 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 B

Par Rank 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72

Yamba, Zack 1 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 37 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 76 10 66

Williams, David 2 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 41 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 6 41 82 8 74

Leak, Brad 3 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 41 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 43 84 13 71

Jenkins, Tony 4 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 41 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 9 44 85 9 76

Brown, Maurice 5 5 6 7 3 7 4 4 5 6 47 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 43 90 15 75

Ward, Greg 5 5 4 5 4 7 5 6 6 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 90 15 75

Thomas, George 5 6 7 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 47 4 4 3 7 7 4 5 5 4 43 90 21 69

Kirkland, Keith 8 4 6 6 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 41 91 16 75

LeBrew, Rod 9 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 7 4 48 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 46 94 18 76

Weekes, George 9 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 44 7 4 3 6 6 8 5 5 6 50 94 19 75

White, Eli 11 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 45 7 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 7 50 95 21 74

Fraser, Earl 12 6 5 8 4 7 5 5 9 5 54 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 6 46 100 22 78

Lecky, Hugh 12 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 5 4 49 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 8 51 100 19 81

Rucker, Donald 14 5 5 4 5 10 3 8 6 5 51 6 7 3 5 8 4 4 5 8 50 101 19 82

Blake, Errol 14 7 7 6 5 10 4 6 6 5 56 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 45 101 21 80

Bethune, Derrick 16 5 5 7 4 8 4 7 7 6 53 6 7 3 7 6 5 4 4 7 49 102 17 85

LuSane, Mel 16 5 6 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 52 102 18 84

McNeil, Walter 16 6 6 8 5 7 4 7 6 6 55 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 47 102 22 80

Bell, Garrick 19 8 5 5 3 9 3 7 8 6 54 6 7 5 7 7 4 4 4 5 49 103 19 84

Holloway, Jopseph 20 5 8 5 4 8 5 6 7 5 53 6 7 4 6 7 5 6 4 7 52 105 26 79

Darby, Anthony 20 5 5 5 5 7 3 7 8 7 52 5 6 3 6 8 6 7 3 9 53 105 21 84

Gresham, George 22 5 7 6 6 6 6 7 8 5 56 5 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 8 51 107 17 90

Gibson, Harold 23 7 7 6 5 6 4 7 8 6 56 5 6 4 7 7 7 6 3 8 53 109 26 83

Whitaker, Greg 24 5 7 5 5 8 6 6 6 8 56 6 6 4 7 7 5 5 6 8 54 110 26 84

Williams, Burnell 8 6 5 4 7 5 7 9 6 57          0 57 21 36

9/8/2018



Round one Ranked by Net Score

Neshanic Valley Total HC Net

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 F 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 B

Par Rank 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72

Yamba, Zack 1 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 37 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 76 10 66

Thomas, George 2 6 7 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 47 4 4 3 7 7 4 5 5 4 43 90 21 69

Leak, Brad 3 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 41 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 43 84 13 71

Williams, David 4 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 41 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 6 41 82 8 74

White, Eli 4 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 45 7 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 7 50 95 21 74

Brown, Maurice 6 5 6 7 3 7 4 4 5 6 47 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 43 90 15 75

Ward, Greg 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 6 6 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 90 15 75

Kirkland, Keith 6 4 6 6 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 41 91 16 75

Weekes, George 6 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 44 7 4 3 6 6 8 5 5 6 50 94 19 75

Jenkins, Tony 10 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 41 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 9 44 85 9 76

LeBrew, Rod 10 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 7 4 48 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 46 94 18 76

Fraser, Earl 12 6 5 8 4 7 5 5 9 5 54 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 6 46 100 22 78

Holloway, Jopseph 13 5 8 5 4 8 5 6 7 5 53 6 7 4 6 7 5 6 4 7 52 105 26 79

Blake, Errol 14 7 7 6 5 10 4 6 6 5 56 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 45 101 21 80

McNeil, Walter 14 6 6 8 5 7 4 7 6 6 55 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 47 102 22 80

Lecky, Hugh 16 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 5 4 49 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 8 51 100 19 81

Rucker, Donald 17 5 5 4 5 10 3 8 6 5 51 6 7 3 5 8 4 4 5 8 50 101 19 82

Gibson, Harold 18 7 7 6 5 6 4 7 8 6 56 5 6 4 7 7 7 6 3 8 53 109 26 83

LuSane, Mel 19 5 6 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 52 102 18 84

Bell, Garrick 19 8 5 5 3 9 3 7 8 6 54 6 7 5 7 7 4 4 4 5 49 103 19 84

Darby, Anthony 19 5 5 5 5 7 3 7 8 7 52 5 6 3 6 8 6 7 3 9 53 105 21 84

Whitaker, Greg 19 5 7 5 5 8 6 6 6 8 56 6 6 4 7 7 5 5 6 8 54 110 26 84

Bethune, Derrick 23 5 5 7 4 8 4 7 7 6 53 6 7 3 7 6 5 4 4 7 49 102 17 85

Gresham, George 24 5 7 6 6 6 6 7 8 5 56 5 6 4 6 6 7 4 5 8 51 107 17 90

Williams, Burnell 8 6 5 4 7 5 7 9 6 57          0 57 21 36

9/8/2018



SKINS

Neshanic Valley Total HC Net

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 F 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 B

Par 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 36 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 36 72 72

Yamba, Zack 5 5 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 37 5 4 3 4 5 5 4 4 5 39 76 10 66

Williams, David 5 6 3 3 5 5 5 5 4 41 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 3 6 41 82 8 74

Leak, Brad 4 5 5 3 6 3 5 6 4 41 5 5 4 5 6 4 5 4 5 43 84 13 71

Jenkins, Tony 5 3 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 41 5 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 9 44 85 9 76

Brown, Maurice 5 6 7 3 7 4 4 5 6 47 4 6 3 4 6 4 5 4 7 43 90 15 75

Ward, Greg 5 4 5 4 7 5 6 6 6 48 5 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 6 42 90 15 75

Thomas, George 6 7 4 3 6 5 6 5 5 47 4 4 3 7 7 4 5 5 4 43 90 21 69

Kirkland, Keith 4 6 6 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 5 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 6 41 91 16 75

LeBrew, Rod 5 4 7 4 8 4 5 7 4 48 5 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 5 46 94 18 76

Weekes, George 5 5 4 4 7 4 5 5 5 44 7 4 3 6 6 8 5 5 6 50 94 19 75

White, Eli 4 6 5 3 6 4 5 7 5 45 7 6 4 7 6 4 5 4 7 50 95 21 74

Fraser, Earl 6 5 8 4 7 5 5 9 5 54 5 5 4 5 7 5 5 4 6 46 100 22 78

Lecky, Hugh 6 5 8 5 6 6 4 5 4 49 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 8 51 100 19 81

Rucker, Donald 5 5 4 5 10 3 8 6 5 51 6 7 3 5 8 4 4 5 8 50 101 19 82

Blake, Errol 7 7 6 5 10 4 6 6 5 56 4 6 3 6 5 4 6 5 6 45 101 21 80

Bethune, Derrick 5 5 7 4 8 4 7 7 6 53 6 7 3 7 6 5 4 4 7 49 102 17 85

LuSane, Mel 5 6 5 4 8 5 5 7 5 50 4 6 5 7 7 5 6 4 8 52 102 18 84

McNeil, Walter 6 6 8 5 7 4 7 6 6 55 7 5 4 5 6 4 4 5 7 47 102 22 80

Holloway, Jopseph 5 8 5 4 8 5 6 7 5 53 6 7 4 6 7 5 6 4 7 52 105 26 79

Darby, Anthony 5 5 5 5 7 3 7 8 7 52 5 6 3 6 8 6 7 3 9 53 105 21 84

Gibson, Harold 7 7 6 5 6 4 7 8 6 56 5 6 4 7 7 7 6 3 8 53 109 26 83

Williams, Burnell 8 6 5 4 7 5 7 9 6 57          0 57 21 36

Minimum Score 4 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4

# of min scores 3 1 1 1 2 4 3 1 5 4 4 11 2 8 9 2 4 1


